
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/07/2017  6:31:24PM Place Recreation Hall Attendance  1,535

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Debra Jean Anderson National Jackie Brummer Brevet Bonnie Butsch National Patty Vitale National

VT UB BB FX
Laura Winters Level 10 Vicki Smith National Jean Lippert National Doris Baker National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State

1 Jessica Jones  104  9.65  9.55  9.600

2 Gianna LaGuardia  105  9.70  9.70  9.700

3 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Mason Hosek  103  9.55  9.60  9.575

5 Emma Sibson  112  9.75  9.70  9.725

6 Briannah Tsang  114  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.650  48.650

1 Nicole Medvitz  107  9.35  9.15  9.250
2 Jessica Jones  104  9.00  8.90  8.950
3 Gianna LaGuardia  105  9.70  9.60  9.650
4 Kristen Politz  108  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Briannah Tsang  114  9.75  9.90  9.825
6 Sabrina Garcia  102 10.00  9.90  9.950

48.450  97.100

1 Mason Hosek  103  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.00  9.30  9.150
3 Kristen Politz  108  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Briannah Tsang  114  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Jessica Jones  104  9.70  9.75  9.725
6 Nicole Medvitz  107  9.50  9.60  9.550

48.700 145.800

1 Jessica Jones  104  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Kristen Politz  108  9.65  9.70  9.675
3 Mason Hosek  103  9.00  9.00  9.000
4 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Briannah Tsang  114  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Peyton Schuller  111  9.70  9.65  9.675

48.825 194.625
Video Review 194.625

Garcia Jones Tsang
 9.775  9.600  9.850
 9.950  8.950  9.825
 9.150  9.725  9.825
 9.825  9.800  9.850

 38.700  38.075  39.350

Jeff ThompsonYellow card

Visitor BYU

1 Hannah Miller  148  9.10  8.85  8.975

2 Jill Van Mierlo  153  9.60  9.70  9.650

3 Lauren Love  146  9.65  9.75  9.700

4 Shannon Hortman  145  9.75  9.70  9.725

5 Mackenzie Douglas  140  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Angel Zhong  156  9.75  9.75  9.750

48.600 145.300

1 Natasha Trejo  152  9.90  9.70  9.800
2 Shannon Hortman  145  9.65  9.85  9.750
3 Mackenzie Douglas  140  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Brittni Wilde  155  9.90  9.90  9.900
5 Jill Van Mierlo  153  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Jesse Westergard  154  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.225 194.525

1 Taylor Harward  142  9.55  9.70  9.625
2 Hannah Miller  148  9.70  9.60  9.650
3 Natasha Trejo  152  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Angel Zhong  156  9.45  9.55  9.500
5 Shannon Hortman  145  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Jill Van Mierlo  153  9.60  9.65  9.625

48.425  48.425

1 Briana Pearson  151  9.70  9.65  9.675
2 Kyleigh Greenlief  141  8.90  8.80  8.850
3 Natasha Trejo  152  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Jill Van Mierlo  153  9.50  9.50  9.500
5 Mackenzie Douglas  140  9.85  9.70  9.775
6 Shannon Hortman  145  9.70  9.70  9.700

48.275  96.700
Video Review ND: 0.30 194.225

Hortman Van Mierlo
 9.725  9.650
 9.750  9.800
 9.800  9.625
 9.700  9.500

 38.975  38.575

Guard YoungYellow card
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Team:

Date  1/07/2017  6:31:24PM Place Recreation Hall Attendance  1,535

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Debra Jean Anderson National Jackie Brummer Brevet Bonnie Butsch National Patty Vitale National

VT UB BB FX
Laura Winters Level 10 Vicki Smith National Jean Lippert National Doris Baker National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Bowling Green

1 India McPeak  132  9.60  9.65  9.625

2 Lauren DeMeno  124  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Taylor Worthington  139  9.50  9.65  9.575

4 Victoria Heath  128  9.70  9.70  9.700

5 Jovannah East  125  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Lauren Feely  126  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.600 190.725

1 Alex Johnston  130  8.70  8.90  8.800
2 Lexi Augustine  120  8.60  8.60  8.600
3 Lauren DeMeno  124  9.30  9.45  9.375
4 Lauren Feely  126  8.85  8.55  8.700
5 Laura Mitchell  133  9.50  9.70  9.600
6 Rachel Reis  136  9.75  9.75  9.750

46.225  46.225

1 Taylor Worthington  139  9.20  9.05  9.125
2 Victoria Heath  128  9.70  9.80  9.750
3 Alex Johnston  130  9.35  9.15  9.250
4 Jovannah East  125  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 India McPeak  132  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Laura Mitchell  133  9.75  9.65  9.700

48.325  94.550

1 Rachel Creagh  122  9.25  9.50  9.375
2 Randi Morris  134  9.65  9.65  9.650
3 India McPeak  132  9.20  8.95  9.075
4 Lexi Augustine  120  8.95  8.70  8.825
5 Victoria Heath  128  9.75  9.75  9.750
6 Kayla Rose  137  9.70  9.75  9.725

47.575 142.125
Video Review 190.725

Kerrie TurnerYellow card

Visitor Temple

1 Briana Odom  172  9.50  9.50  9.500

2 Daisy Todd  176  9.65  9.70  9.675

3 Jaylene Everett  163  9.55  9.65  9.600

4 Sahara Gipson  166  9.75  9.70  9.725

5 Aya Mahgoub  169  9.60  9.70  9.650

6 Yasmin Eubanks  162  9.65  9.65  9.650

48.300  95.575

1 Breahna Wiczkowski  177  9.25  9.40  9.325
2 Yasmin Eubanks  162  9.55  9.40  9.475
3 Reagan Oliveri  173  9.40  9.55  9.475
4 Sahara Gipson  166  9.65  9.60  9.625
5 Daisy Todd  176  9.80  9.75  9.775
6 Alexa Phillip  174  9.70  9.85  9.775

48.125 143.700

1 Kerra Masella  170  9.00  9.20  9.100
2 Breahna Wiczkowski  177  9.50  9.65  9.575
3 Briana Odom  172  9.60  9.50  9.550
4 Daisy Todd  176  9.70  9.65  9.675
5 Sahara Gipson  166  9.75  9.70  9.725
6 Reagan Oliveri  173  9.70  9.70  9.700

48.225 191.925

1 Reagan Oliveri  173  9.60  9.40  9.500
2 Jaylene Everett  163  9.65  9.50  9.575
3 Daisy Todd  176  9.65  9.55  9.600
4 India Anderson  160  9.60  9.70  9.650
5 Alexa Phillip  174  8.45  8.70  8.575
6 Briana Odom  172  9.00  8.90  8.950

47.275  47.275
Video Review 191.925

Todd
 9.675
 9.775
 9.675
 9.600

 38.725

Umme Salim-BeasleyYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:31pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State  48.650  48.450  48.700  48.825 194.625
 2 BYU  48.600  49.225  48.425  48.275 194.225
 3 Temple  48.300  48.125  48.225  47.275 191.925
 4 Bowling Green  48.600  46.225  48.325  47.575 190.725
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple Page: 1
Date: 1/07/2017 1/07/2017 6:31pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Sabrina Garcia   9.775   9.950   9.150   9.825  38.700
 103 Mason Hosek   9.575   9.800   9.000
 104 Jessica Jones   9.600   8.950   9.725   9.800  38.075
 105 Gianna LaGuardia   9.700   9.650
 106 Tess McCracken   9.650
 107 Nicole Medvitz   9.250   9.550
 108 Kristen Politz   9.775   9.800   9.675
 111 Peyton Schuller   9.675
 112 Emma Sibson   9.725
 114 Briannah Tsang   9.850   9.825   9.825   9.850  39.350

Totals:  48.650  48.450  48.700  48.825 194.625

BYU Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Mackenzie Douglas   9.775   9.825   9.775
 141 Kyleigh Greenlief   8.850
 142 Taylor Harward   9.625
 145 Shannon Hortman   9.725   9.750   9.800   9.700  38.975
 146 Lauren Love   9.700
 147 Savanna Maradiaga   9.750   9.550
 148 Hannah Miller   8.975   9.650
 151 Briana Pearson   9.675
 152 Natasha Trejo   9.800   9.725   9.625
 153 Jill Van Mierlo   9.650   9.800   9.625   9.500  38.575
 154 Jesse Westergard   9.900
 155 Brittni Wilde   9.900
 156 Angel Zhong   9.750   9.500

Team Neutral Deductions: 0.30
Totals:  48.600  49.225  48.425  48.275 194.225

Temple Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 160 India Anderson   9.650
 161 Kerry Arone   9.325
 162 Yasmin Eubanks   9.650   9.475
 163 Jaylene Everett   9.600   9.575
 166 Sahara Gipson   9.725   9.625   9.725
 168 Whitney King   9.575
 169 Aya Mahgoub   9.650
 170 Kerra Masella   9.475   9.100
 171 Elizabeth McDuffie   9.725
 172 Briana Odom   9.500   9.550   8.950
 173 Reagan Oliveri   9.475   9.700   9.500
 174 Alexa Phillip   9.775   8.575
 176 Daisy Todd   9.675   9.775   9.675   9.600  38.725
 177 Breahna Wiczkowski   9.325   9.575

Totals:  48.300  48.125  48.225  47.275 191.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple Page: 2
Date: 1/07/2017 1/07/2017 6:31pm

Bowling Green Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Lexi Augustine   8.600   8.825
 122 Rachel Creagh   9.375
 124 Lauren DeMeno   9.675   9.375
 125 Jovannah East   9.775   9.825
 126 Lauren Feely   9.825   8.700
 128 Victoria Heath   9.700   9.750   9.750
 130 Alex Johnston   8.800   9.250
 132 India McPeak   9.625   9.800   9.075
 133 Laura Mitchell   9.600   9.700
 134 Randi Morris   9.650
 136 Rachel Reis   9.750
 137 Kayla Rose   9.725
 139 Taylor Worthington   9.575   9.125

Totals:  48.600  46.225  48.325  47.575 190.725

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:32pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850
  2  126 Lauren Feely Bowling Green   9.825
  3  125 Jovannah East Bowling Green   9.775
  3  140 Mackenzie Douglas BYU   9.775
  3  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.775
  6  156 Angel Zhong BYU   9.750
  7  145 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.725
  7  112 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.725
  7  166 Sahara Gipson Temple   9.725
 10  128 Victoria Heath Bowling Green   9.700
 10  146 Lauren Love BYU   9.700
 10  105 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.700
 13  124 Lauren DeMeno Bowling Green   9.675
 13  176 Daisy Todd Temple   9.675
 15  153 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.650
 15  169 Aya Mahgoub Temple   9.650
 15  162 Yasmin Eubanks Temple   9.650
 18  132 India McPeak Bowling Green   9.625
 19  104 Jessica Jones Penn State   9.600
 19  163 Jaylene Everett Temple   9.600
 21  139 Taylor Worthington Bowling Green   9.575
 21  103 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.575
 23  172 Briana Odom Temple   9.500
 24  148 Hannah Miller BYU   8.975
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:32pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.950
  2  155 Brittni Wilde BYU   9.900
  2  154 Jesse Westergard BYU   9.900
  4  140 Mackenzie Douglas BYU   9.825
  4  114 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.825
  6  152 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.800
  6  153 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.800
  8  108 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.775
  8  176 Daisy Todd Temple   9.775
  8  174 Alexa Phillip Temple   9.775
 11  136 Rachel Reis Bowling Green   9.750
 11  145 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.750
 13  105 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.650
 14  166 Sahara Gipson Temple   9.625
 15  133 Laura Mitchell Bowling Green   9.600
 16  162 Yasmin Eubanks Temple   9.475
 16  173 Reagan Oliveri Temple   9.475
 18  124 Lauren DeMeno Bowling Green   9.375
 19  177 Breahna Wiczkowski Temple   9.325
 20  107 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.250
 21  104 Jessica Jones Penn State   8.950
 22  130 Alex Johnston Bowling Green   8.800
 23  126 Lauren Feely Bowling Green   8.700
 24  120 Lexi Augustine Bowling Green   8.600
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:32pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  125 Jovannah East Bowling Green   9.825
  1  114 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.825
  3  132 India McPeak Bowling Green   9.800
  3  145 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.800
  3  103 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.800
  3  108 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.800
  7  128 Victoria Heath Bowling Green   9.750
  8  152 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.725
  8  104 Jessica Jones Penn State   9.725
  8  166 Sahara Gipson Temple   9.725
 11  133 Laura Mitchell Bowling Green   9.700
 11  173 Reagan Oliveri Temple   9.700
 13  176 Daisy Todd Temple   9.675
 14  148 Hannah Miller BYU   9.650
 15  142 Taylor Harward BYU   9.625
 15  153 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.625
 17  177 Breahna Wiczkowski Temple   9.575
 18  107 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.550
 18  172 Briana Odom Temple   9.550
 20  156 Angel Zhong BYU   9.500
 21  130 Alex Johnston Bowling Green   9.250
 22  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.150
 23  139 Taylor Worthington Bowling Green   9.125
 24  170 Kerra Masella Temple   9.100
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:32pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850
  2  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.825
  3  104 Jessica Jones Penn State   9.800
  4  140 Mackenzie Douglas BYU   9.775
  5  128 Victoria Heath Bowling Green   9.750
  6  137 Kayla Rose Bowling Green   9.725
  7  145 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.700
  8  151 Briana Pearson BYU   9.675
  8  108 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.675
  8  111 Peyton Schuller Penn State   9.675
 11  134 Randi Morris Bowling Green   9.650
 11  160 India Anderson Temple   9.650
 13  152 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.625
 14  176 Daisy Todd Temple   9.600
 15  163 Jaylene Everett Temple   9.575
 16  153 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.500
 16  173 Reagan Oliveri Temple   9.500
 18  122 Rachel Creagh Bowling Green   9.375
 19  132 India McPeak Bowling Green   9.075
 20  103 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.000
 21  172 Briana Odom Temple   8.950
 22  141 Kyleigh Greenlief BYU   8.850
 23  120 Lexi Augustine Bowling Green   8.825
 24  174 Alexa Phillip Temple   8.575
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State, BGSU, BYU & Temple
Date: 1/07/2017

Page: 1
1/07/2017 6:32pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  114 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850   9.825   9.825   9.850  39.350
  2  145 Shannon Hortman BYU   9.725   9.750   9.800   9.700  38.975
  3  176 Daisy Todd Temple   9.675   9.775   9.675   9.600  38.725
  4  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.775   9.950   9.150   9.825  38.700
  5  153 Jill Van Mierlo BYU   9.650   9.800   9.625   9.500  38.575
  6  104 Jessica Jones Penn State   9.600   8.950   9.725   9.800  38.075
  7  140 Mackenzie Douglas BYU   9.775   9.825   9.775  29.375
  8  108 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.775   9.800   9.675  29.250
  9  128 Victoria Heath BGSU   9.700   9.750   9.750  29.200

 10  152 Natasha Trejo BYU   9.800   9.725   9.625  29.150
 11  166 Sahara Gipson Temple   9.725   9.625   9.725  29.075
 12  173 Reagan Oliveri Temple   9.475   9.700   9.500  28.675
 13  132 India McPeak BGSU   9.625   9.800   9.075  28.500
 14  103 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.575   9.800   9.000  28.375
 15  172 Briana Odom Temple   9.500   9.550   8.950  28.000
 16  125 Jovannah East BGSU   9.775   9.825  19.600
 17  105 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.700   9.650  19.350
 18  133 Laura Mitchell BGSU   9.600   9.700  19.300
 19  156 Angel Zhong BYU   9.750   9.500  19.250
 20  163 Jaylene Everett Temple   9.600   9.575  19.175
 21  162 Yasmin Eubanks Temple   9.650   9.475  19.125
 22  124 Lauren DeMeno BGSU   9.675   9.375  19.050
 23  177 Breahna Wiczkowski Temple   9.325   9.575  18.900
 24  107 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.250   9.550  18.800
 25  139 Taylor Worthington BGSU   9.575   9.125  18.700
 26  148 Hannah Miller BYU   8.975   9.650  18.625
 27  126 Lauren Feely BGSU   9.825   8.700  18.525
 28  174 Alexa Phillip Temple   9.775   8.575  18.350
 29  130 Alex Johnston BGSU   8.800   9.250  18.050
 30  120 Lexi Augustine BGSU   8.600   8.825  17.425
 31  154 Jesse Westergard BYU   9.900   9.900
 31  155 Brittni Wilde BYU   9.900   9.900
 33  136 Rachel Reis BGSU   9.750   9.750
 34  137 Kayla Rose BGSU   9.725   9.725
 34  112 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.725   9.725
 36  146 Lauren Love BYU   9.700   9.700
 37  151 Briana Pearson BYU   9.675   9.675
 37  111 Peyton Schuller Penn State   9.675   9.675
 39  134 Randi Morris BGSU   9.650   9.650
 39  160 India Anderson Temple   9.650   9.650
 39  169 Aya Mahgoub Temple   9.650   9.650
 42  142 Taylor Harward BYU   9.625   9.625
 43  122 Rachel Creagh BGSU   9.375   9.375
 44  170 Kerra Masella Temple   9.100   9.100
 45  141 Kyleigh Greenlief BYU   8.850   8.850
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